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ANRNISNSY

18,261,861.79
8,940.00
95,254.80
306,297.07
1,640,090.38
6,975,343.86
1,269.464.36
10,147,090.10
36,378,227.86
9,477,942.62
0.00
3,514,756.24

7,180,318.35
3,201,318.33
545,944.22
3,613,682.11
36,179,744.74
5,042,510.21
17,713,406.10
5,348,503.62
8,812,710.73
3,235,310.50
3,592 775,19
5,096,600.50
51,408.30
4,106,495 .26
0.0
104,730,728.16
58,241,273.48
58,241,273.48
48,503,999.63
15,991,399,69
64,895,399.32

THY.

wauRadl
23,147,817.31
50,000.00
105,000.00
333,749.56
2,200,683.27
$,533,990.20
1,976,713.07
10,301,410.42
37,363,097.56
9,883,728.87
.00

© 5,300,00000

100.196,190.26
6,800,000.00
2,900,000.00
652,753.11
3,458,489.76
36,680,458.99
6,109,024.36
18,578,106.65
2,830,482.72
8,280,324.75
2,987,722.04
4,024,492.58
9,981,843.47
11,642.04
4,235,067.89
- 0.00
107,534,408.36
58,241,273.48
28.241,273.48
48,903,999.63
-15,991,399.69

32,912,599.94

Uszanaunisiiaasiiy

1,928,984.78
4,166.67
8,750.00
27,812.46
183,390.27
794,495.18
164,726.09
858,450.87
3,113,591.46
823,644.07
0.00
441,666.67

- 834968252

566,666.67
241,666.67
54,396.09
288,207.48
3,056,704.92
506,085.36
1,548,175.55
236,206.89
690,027.06
248,976.84
335,374.38
831,820.29
970.17
352,922.32
0.00
8.961,200.70
4,853,439.46
4,853.429.46
4,075,333.30
-1,332,616.64
274271666

s
Ardiduass

3,032,527.05
1,850.00
3,414.00
22,023.25
226,984.98
579,460.53
117,366.00
1,117,714.30
3,040,260.00
946,643.66
0.00

000

1,034,334.66
278,164.09
28,968.43
402,109.00
3,040,260.00
555,951.25
1,677,328.32
213,224.80
198,738.16
179,094.97
0.00
296,865.00
6,508.47
538,127.90
.00
8.449,679.05
5%,491,180.99
29,491,180.99
53,881,320.49
-15,847,881.32
3803343917

F

drusie Sesazetnuau

1,103,542.27
-2,316.67
-5,336.00
-5,789.21
41,594.71
-215,038.65
-47,360.09
259,263.43
-73,331.46
122,999.59
0.00
-441,666.67
467,667.99
36,497.42
-25,427.66
113,901.52
-16,444.92
46,865.89
129,152.77
~22,982.09
-491,288.90
-69,881.87
-335,374.38
-534,951.29
5,538.30
185,205.58
0.00
=511.521.65
54,637,741.53
54,637,741.53
49,805,987.19
-14,515,264.68

35.290.722.51

vayd
57.21 OK
-55.60 Not OK
-60.98 Not OK

-20.82 Not OK.
2268 OK
-27.07 Not OK
-28.75 Not OK
30.20 OK
-236 Not OK
14.93 CK
#Div/Ql oK

-100.00  Not OK
8.82

82.53  Not OK
1510 NotOK
-46.75 oK
39.52  Not OK
-0.54 OK
9.21 - Not OK
834 Not OK
-9.73 oK
71.20 OK
-28.07 OK
-100.00 OK
-64.31 oK
570.86 Not OK
5248 Not OK

#Div/0! Not OK
-5.71

1,125.75 OK
1,125.75

1,222.13 OK
1,089.23 oK

1,286.71
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AAMSHIT ) Uszsnanisiandy
18,261,861.79 23,147,817.31 3,857,969.55
8,940.00 50,000.00 8,333.33
95,254.80 105,000.00 17,500.00
306,297.07 333,749.56 55,624.93
1,640,090.38 2,200,683.27 366,780.55
6,975,343 86 9,533,990.20 1,588,998.37
1,269,464.36 1,976,713.07 329,452.18
10,147,090.10 10,301,410.42 1,716,901.74
36,378,227.86 37,363,097.56 6,227,182.93
9,477,962.62 $,883,728.87 1,647,288.15
0.00 0.00 0.00
3514,756.26 5,300,000.00 88333333
7,190,318.35 6,800,000.00 1,133,333.33
3,201,318.33 2,900,000.00 48333333
545,944.22 652,753.11 108,792.19
3,613,682.11 3,458,489.76 576,414.96
36,179,744.74 36,680,458.95 6,113,409.83
6,042,510.21 6,109,024.36 1,018,170.73
17,713,406.10 18,578,106.65 3,096,351.11
5,348,503.62 2,834,482.72 472,413.79
8,812,710.73 8,280,324.75 1,380,054.13
3,235,310.50 2,987,722.04 497,653.67
3,592,775.19 4,024,692.58 670,748.76
5,096,600.50 5,981,843.47 1,663,640.58
51,408.30 11,642.04 1,940.34
4,106,495.26 4,235067.89 705,844.65
0.00 0.00 0.00
58,241,273.48 58,241,273.48 9,706,878.91
58,241,273.48 58,241,273.48 9,706,878.91
48,903,999.63 48,903,999.63 8,150,666.61
15,991,395.69 -15,991,399.69 -2,665,233.28
64,895,299.32 32.912,599.94 5,485.433,32

Anfitduaie
4,087,706.36
1,850.00
3,414.00
56,117.75
422,535.68
1,487,838.13
183,397.00
2,214,059.90
5,876,530.00
1,490,486.56
0.00
307,720.00

.” - “__.m......u 32.159.38

1,817,433.10
480,653.81
129,404.93
725,785.00
5,876,530.00
1,118,756.25
2,745,262.77
431,984.70
1,015,324.44
422,618.60
267,021.70
593,901.89
11,335.91
706,278.85
000
16,342,331.95
59,633,737.12
59,633,731.12
52,899,534.45
+15,197,540.87

37,701,593.58

=

duusne Sosazvinueu

229,736.81
-6,483.33
-14,086.00
492.82
55,759.14
-101,160.24
-145,555.18
497,158.16
-350,652.93
-156,801.59
0.00
-575,613.33

=567.205.66 -

684,099.77
-2,679.52
20,652.75

149,370.04

_236,879.83
100,585.52
-351,088.34
-40,429.09
-364,729.69
-75,335.07
-403,727.06
-1,069,738.69
9,395.57
434.20

0.00
-1,280,069.44
49,926,858.21
49.826.858.21
44,748,867.85
-12,532,707.59

32.216,160.26

yas

5.95 OK
-T7.80  Not OK
-80.49  Not OK
0.89 oK
15.20 oK
6.37  Not OK
-44.18  Not OK
28.96 oK
-5.63  Not OK
-9.52  Not OK
#Div/0! oK
-65.16  Not OK

340
6036 Not OK
-0.55 oK
1898 Not OK
2591 Not OK
-3.87 OK
9.88 + Not OK
-11.34 oK
-8.56 OK
-26.43 oK
-15.13 oK
-60.19 OK
-64.30 oK
484.22 Not OK
0.06 NotOK

#Div/Ol  Not OK
-8.82

514.35 oK
514.35
549.02 OK
470.23 OK
587.30
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AMATNGU

18,261,861.79

Y.
LN

23,147,817.31

8,940.00 50,000.00
95,254.80 105,000.00
306,297.07 333,749.56
1,640,090.38 2,200,683.27
6,975,343 86 9,533,990.20
1,269,464.36 1,576,713.07
10,147,090.10 10,301,410.42
36,378,227.86 37,363,097.56
9,477,942.62 9,883,728.87
0.00 0.00
3,514,756.24 5,300,000.00
7,190,318.35 6,800,000.00
3,201,318.33 2,900,000.00
545,504.22 652,753.11
3,613,682.11 3,458,489.76
36,179,744.74 36,680,458.99
6,042,510.21 6,109,024.36
17,713,406.10 18,578,106.65
5,348,503.62 2,834,482.72
8,812,710.73 8,280,324.75
3,235,310.50 2,987,722.04
3,552,775.19 4,024,452.58
5,096,600.50 9,981,843.47
51,408.30 11,642.04
2,106,495.26 4,235,067.89
0.00 0.00
104,730,728.16 107,534,408.36
58,241,273.48 58,2041,273.48
58,241,273.48 58,.241,273.48
48,903,999.63 48,903,999.63
15,991,399.69 -15,991,399.69
64,895,399.32 32,912.599.94

Uszanmumsfinatu

5,786,950.33
12,500.00
26,250.00
83,437.39
550,170.82
2,383,497.55
494,178.27
2,575,352.61
5,340,774.39
2,470,932.22
0.00

1,325,000.00
25,049.047.57

1,700,000.00
725,000.00
163,188.28
864,622.44
9,170,114.75
1,527,256.09
4,644,526 .66
708,620.68
2,070,081.19
746,930.51
1,006,123.15
2,495,860.87
2,910.51
1,058,766.97
0.00

26,883,602.09
14,560,318.37

14,560,318.37
12,225,999.91
-3,997,849.92
8,228,149.99

(5115]

arfnliuass

10,780,449.59
1,850.00
7,272.00
27,650.51
672,163.18
2,324,364.38
454,435.00
3,339,039.39
8,748,800.00
2,068,723.84
0.00
307,720.00

2,495,865.67
740,641.20
161,911.96
934,800.00
8,748,800.00
1,674,361.25
4,232,538.13
708,860.50
2,184,354.00
607,827.78
774,895.46
892,973.17
24,715.07
982,753.35
000

25,165,297.64
65,547,559.99
62,241,559.99
57,169,964.87
-15,072,685.15
42,097,479.72

of

ways

dure SopazatnuNu
4,993,495.66 86.29
-10,650.00 -85.20
-18,978.00 72.30
-55,776.88 -66.85
121,992.36 22.17
-59,153.17 -2.48

T 39,742.27 -8.04
763,686.79 29.65
-591,974.39 -6.34
~402,208.38 -16.28
0.00 #Div/0!
-1,017,280.00  -76.78
368341173 1470
795,865.67 46.82
15,641.20 216
-1,276.32 -0.78
70,177.56 8.12
-421,314.75 -4.59
147,105.16 9.63
-411,588.53 -8.87
239.92 0.03
114,272.81 5.52
-139,102.73 -18.62
-231,227.69 -22.98
-1,602,487.70 -64.22
21,804.56 749.17
76,013.62 718

0.00 #Div/ 0!

-1,718,304.45 -6.39

50,987,241.62 350.18

20,987,241.62 350.18

44,943,964.96 36761
-11,074,635.23 277.01

33,869,329.74 411.63

OK
Not OK
Not OK
Not OK

CK
Not OK
Not CK

oK
Not OK
Not OK

CK
Not OK

Not OK
Not OK
CK
Not OK
OK
Not OK
OK
Not OK
Not OK
CK
OK
OK
Not OK
OK
Not CK

OK

OK
Ok
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256704

AANISVITY

18,261,861.79
8,940.00
95,254.80
306,297.07
1,660,090.38
6,975,343.86
1,269,464.36
10,147,090.10
36,378,227.86
9,477,962.62
0.00
3,514,756.24

7,190,318.35
3,201,318.33
545,944.22
3,613,682.11
36,179,744.74
6,042,510.21
17,713,406.10
5,348,503 .62
8,812,710.73
3,235,310.50
3,582,775.19
5,096,600.50
51,308.30
4,106,495.26
0.00
104,730,728.16
58,241,273.48
58,241.273.48
48,903,999.63
15,991,399.65

64,895,399.32

WY,
A AL

23,147,817.31
50,000.00
105,000.00
333,749.56
2,200,683.27
9,533,950.20
1,976,713.07
10,301,410.42
37,363,097.56
9,883,728.87
0.00
5,300,000.00

6,800,000.00
2,900,000.00
652,753.11
3.458,489.76
36,680,458.99
6,109,024.36
18,578,106.55
2,834,482.72
8,280,324.75
2,987,722.04
4,024,492.58
9,981,843.47
11,642.04
4,235,067.89
000
107,534,408,36
58,241,273.48
28,241,273,48
48,903,999.63
-15,991,399.69

32,912.599.94

Ussanunisinsidu

7,715,839.10
16,666.67
35,000.00
111,249.85
733,561.09
3,177,996.73
658,904.36
3,433,803.47
12,454,365.85
3,290,576.29
0.00
1,766,666.67

2,266,666.67
966,666.67
217,584.37
1,152,829.92
12,226,813.65
2,036,341.45
6,192,702.22
944,827.57
2,760,108.25
995,907.35
1,341,497.53
3,327,281.16
3,880.68
1,411,689.30
0.00
35.844.802.79
19,413,757.83
19.413.757.83
16,301,333.21
-5,330,466.56
10.970,866.65

L&
Arfiduase

11,325,674.62
1,850.00
10,222.00
53,787.51
87753753
2,676,418.29
591,333.00
4,154 35566
11,625,450.00
2,502 75684
0.00
494,550.00

3,159,976.72
1,080,104.18
185,785.05
1,221,318.00
11,625,450.00
2,252,756.25
5,942,289.38
943,855.60
2,848,555.64
813,862.36
1,090,292.96
1,194,743.85
28,175.16
1,005,004.35

| 0.00
33,392.169.50
62,799,06.57
62,799.064.97
57,157,592.34
-16,072,005.96

41,085,586.,38

=

ways -

HAIURANG FAUALINNU
3,609,735.52 46.78
-14,816.67 -88.90
-24,778.00 70.79
-57,462.34 -51.65
143,976.44 19.63
-501,578.44 -15.78

T -67,571.36 -10.26
720,552.19 20.98
-828,915.85 -6.66
-791,819.45 24.03
0.00 #Div/0!
-1,272,116.67 72.01
915,205.36 - 274
893,310.05 39.41
113,437.51 11.73
-31,799.32 -14.61
68,488.08 5.94
-601,369.66 -4.92
216,414.80 10.63
-250,412.84 -4.04
-971.97 -0.10
88,447.39 3.20
-182,044.99 -18.28
-251,204.57 -18.73
-2,132,537.31 -64.09
24,294.48 626.04
-106,684.95 -28.81
0.00 £Div/Q!
-2,452,633,29 -6.84
43,385,307.14 223.48
4 7.14 223.48
40,856,259.13 250.63
-10,741,535.40 201.51
30,114,719.73 274.50

OK
Not CK
Not OK
Not OK
oK
Not OK
Not CK
OK
Not OK
Not OK
CK
Not OK

Not OK
Not OK -
OK
Not OK
CK
Not OK
OK
. OK
Not CK
oK
OK
OK
Not OK
CK
Not OK

OK

OK

OK
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swideinw aun.
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AUz Audean
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swlindnunarusnisiu 9
iUz aEIuUAanT
eléEu
seléfu (szuude T Tuiindnludi®)
Twldamy

...u&%&&
UL
fumeiausilldeuas Taamsuwnd
AumianyuenI Ty
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frredapm
ARBUGVIU
Flinsupanyay
fidon
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Yasldly
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viaquaraIduTany
AlEeay

Algduy (seuulndiuiindnluld)

3&3@@&

YIRS (NWC)

ag/ d:%mmmq&sm (NWC)
Ruhjsaauude
wiAuLaE A SEENTL

mz%mqnmh:m_mmsw

i

18,261,861.79

8,940.00
$5,254.80
306,297.07
1,640,090.38
6,975,343.86
"1,269,460.36
10,147,090.10
36,378,227.86
9,477,942.62
0.00

3,514,756.24

7,150,318.35
3,201,318.33
545,544.22
3,613,682.11
36,179,744.74
6,042,510.21
17,713,406.10
5,348,503.62
8,812,710.73
3,235,310.50
3,592,775.19
5,096,600.50
51,408.30
4,106,495.26

58,241,273.48
§,241,273.4
18,903,999.63
15,991,399.69
32

C.00

TN,
Y o
HELTVER|

23,147,817.31
50,000.00
105,000.00
333,749.56
2,200,683.27
9,533,990.20
1,976,713.07
10,301,410.42
37,363,097.56
9,883,728.87
0.00
53000000
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